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Type

PER-388469
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

PER-382603
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-375401
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Employer

Cogent
Constructions

Central
Plumbing
Contracting
Pty Ltd

Clyde Civil

Location

Site
Compound

/ Main building
Ground floor &
Level 1

Whole Site
/ Back Boundry

Whole Site
/ILP road and
whole interior
site
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Supervisor

Ali Mostafa
Ryan Alokaley

Joel Craig

Padraig O Shea
Pierce Durcan
Tomislav Cuk

Valid From

1:00 PM
16/07/2025

7:09 AM
14/07/2025

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

5:00 PM
18/07/2025

1:09 PM
19/07/2025

5:00 PM
20/07/2025

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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