Richard Crookes Constructions

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-388469 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Cogent Constructions	Site Compound / Main building Ground floor & Level 1	Ali Mostafa Ryan Alokaley	1:00 PM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 18/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382603 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Central Plumbing Contracting Pty Ltd	Whole Site / Back Boundry	Joel Craig	7:09 AM 14/07/2025	1:09 PM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-375401 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Clyde Civil	Whole Site / ILP road and whole interior site	Padraig O Shea Pierce Durcan Tomislav Cuk	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	5:00 PM 20/07/2025	In Progress